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NO.
525
525

664
664
664

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
92-95
98-103

109-110
111
112

LAYOUT

CALC. BOOK

NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
Grades for construction ( 94 )

" " " ( 95 )

‘See Bridge St. Index

Tree line, E.O.P. loc.'s (11/15)
Stakeout plots (12/2015)
Final plot stake out (05/2017)
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