## CEMETERY ( VINELAKE ) MEDFIELD ( 1 OF 1)

FIELD BOOK			CALC. BOOK			
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION	
525	92-95			Grades for construction ( 94 )		
525	98-103			" "	" (95)	
					See Bridge St. Index	
664	109-110			Tree line, E.O.P. loc.'s (11/15)		
664	111			Stakeout plots (12/2015)		
664	112			Final plot stake out (05/2017)		

O:\SCANS\ENGINEERING DEPT RECORDS\COUNTY FB INDEX - EXCEL\MEDFIELD CEMETERY (
VINELAKE ) - 1.xls